NORTH CAROLINA

ASCA Members & Certification Level (as of 2017-Jan-01)
To Join ASCA: https://swimmingcoach.org/new-member/

To ASCA Certify: https://swimmingcoach.org/certification/apply/

To Update Certify: https://swimmingcoach.org/certification/update/
LAST FIRST ASCA MEMBER
Name Name Cert Level Since
Acampora Sue 2 2011
Anderson Tim 2 2009
Anderson-Cooper Missy 2016
Andrews Carrie 2 2003
Armstrong Greg 3 1987
Arnold Logan 2 2014
Baker Tim 3 1987
Barnett Grace 2016
Bell Franke 1987
Bergraat Jr. Nicolaas 2 1995
Betts Brendan 4 2000
Billingsley Cassandra 2016
Black Alex 4 2002
Brenneman Benjamin 2016
Brooks Michael 1994
Brown Charles 1987
Buda Darryl 2009
Bushelman Christopher 3 2006
Cameron Cara 3 1998
Carney Peter 1987
Carpenter Kurtis 1 2016
Chaires Sarah 2016
Christmas Tera 2 2010
Clancy Matthew 2 2009
Clark Jerry 3 2012
Clary Richard 1 2014
Columbia Shawn 1 1994
Cook Matthew 2 2005
Cooper Josh 2 2000
Cristofori Max 2 2012
Crook Barrett 2016
Cullen Edward T. 3 2011
Curran Mike 2014
Davis Jodie 2 2010
DeSelm Rich 5 1987
Dmochowska Halina 2007

Dolgov Vladimir 5 2006




Domitrovits Lorrie 2 2010

Dozier Daniel 2016
Dubé Frank 2016
Dugdale Jeff 1 2002
Esch Teddy 2017
Farmer Kiki 2 1989
Fedena John 4 2002
Fischetti John 1 2007
Forrester Daniel 4 1987
Franz Mark 2 2014
Golding Tiffany Michelle 1 2014
Goodson James 2 2013
Gordon Clifton 2016
Green James M. 3 2010
Groseth Bob 5 2002
Henderson Kara 2016
Hoffmann Jill 2 2003
Hogan Heleen 2007
Hollman Nicolle 2016
Horne Liz 2 2011
Houchin Charlie 2014
Jacobson Vivian 1987
Kaplan Jonathan 4 2002
Kasl Russ 1995
Kennedy Elissa 2 2014
Kontoulas Angelo 5 1985
Kuznezov Sasha 3 2007
Lee Larry 2 2007
Lockerby Bob 1 2016
Long Shirley 2010
Long Ashley 2015
Lykins Elizabeth 2013
Mahoney Mark 2011
Manning Brynn D. 2010
Marsh David 5 1987
Mauney Tara Ellen 1 2004
McCleneghen Scott 2016
McDevitt David J. 5 1992
McDonough Barb 2015
McEwan Kristy 1 2014
McGlothlin Jim 2 2015
McKee Kathy 5 1987
Merchant JP 2 2001
Messenger David 2010
Minier Mark 5 1995
Minyard Tammy 3 2002

Morgenstein Evan 1998




Neujahr
Newell
O'Donnell
Olson
Onken
Orton
Pake
Perers
Pinto
Potok
Potok
Reedstrom
Reeves
Reinbold
Ring
Roeth
Rogers
Ronning
Ruger
Ryan
Schiffel
Schluter
Schoch
Schoening
Schultz
Scott
Seeley
Sever
Sherrard
Silver
Simmons
Simpson
Simpson
Smalls
Smigielsk
Smigielsk
Smith
Sokolofsky
Steidinger
Steidinger
Stretmater
Stromme
Swanson
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor, Jr.
Thornton

Danielle
John
Jeremiah
Chrissy
Chad
William
Scott
Peter
Keith
Emily
Laura
Ronna
Aaron
Kaitlin
Lizzy
Cynthia
Jean
Chris
Joshua
Erin
Paul
Gabby
Mary
Marie
Meredith
Rob

E. Palmer
Michael
Duncan
Paul
Charles
Michael
Saxon
Alex
Andrea
Jessica
Laura
David
Carson
Bennett
Steve
Courtney
Earl "Ned"
Thomas
Jesse
Gary E.
Kevin
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2016
2015
2016
2004
2000
2003
2007
1993
2002
2016
2016
2013
1996
2012
2009
2011
2004
1999
2009
2016
2004
2016
2016
2001
2016
1996
2007
2011
2005
1987
2012
1998
2016
2016
2014
2014
1997
2007
2016
2016
2014
2016
2013
1987
2015
2002
1985




Tonnesen
Tremml
Tribble
Trivette
Wainwright
Walcott
Warren
Watson
Wayland
Whaley
Whanger
Woijtylak
Wolff
Yang
Young Jr.
Zajic
Ziegler

Dave
Brian
Brian
Paul
Joanne
Ryan
Harry
Jonathan
Ellen
Christy
Ben

RJ
Celia
Ken
John E.
Ben
Tyler

1997
2014
2016
1987
1995
2016
2007
1987
2014
2001
2016
2001
2009
2005
2004
2015
2013




